
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 MARCH, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ANGEL IN REALTIME. Gang Of Youths1 SME 19439974722
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LOVE SUX

4

THE TIPPING POINT

23

CURRENTS

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ANCIENT DREAMS IN A MODERN LAND

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

RUMOURS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

SUNLIGHT

GREATEST HITS

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

ABBEY ROAD

ABBA GOLD

FOLKLORE

NEVERMIND

HARRY STYLES

BACK TO BLACK

Avril Lavigne

Slash & Myles Kennedy And The Conspir…

Tears For Fears

Central Cee

Tame Impala

Taylor Swift

Marina

Sticky Fingers

Fleetwood Mac

Pink Floyd

Spacey Jane

Queen

Nirvana

The Beatles

ABBA

Taylor Swift

Nirvana

Harry Styles

Amy Winehouse

ATL/WAR

SME

CONC/UMA

ADA/WAR

MOD/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

SURS/MGM

RHI/WAR

COL/SME

AWAL/INE

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

APL/EMI

UTV/UMA

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

ISL/UMA
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161
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17

23
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7567863758

G010004675880W

CRE01855

CENCH23CD

4730676

B003450402

7567864302

CWV015

8122796778

88875170912

SPACJ005CD

2758364

GEFD24727

3824682

1724732

3503795

2777908

88985436772

5304758
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